TEAM LIST

1 - KT Brown 5-Ell
2 - PBA 6 - Hungry Hippos
3 - Barnabees 7 - Chibbaros
4 - Ang 8 - Malouf
Date Vet 1-6:15 Vet1-7:30 Vet 1 -8:45 HS - 6:15
April 28 Mon. 2 @ @- 8 4 (7) 5 @
ioabe” | wea|  8-6 1-7 3-4 2-5
May 5 Mon. (6} 2 7 '@ 4 ‘@ 5 '@
May 7 Wed. @-5 8-() _@' 3 b{1)
May 12 Mon, -3 4- 5>8 6-(7)
May 14 Wed. 2 @ 8 *@ 4 - 3 -
May 19 Mon. @ 3 1- 6-4 (8)-2
May 21 Wed. @' 1 3-@® @> 7 5 @
Mﬁy 26 Mon. |Memorial Day - NO GAMES
| Wed. 8-6 1-7 3-4 2-5
Mon. 6-2 7-8 4-1 5-3
Wed. 7-5 8-4 2-3 6-1
Mon. 1-3 4-2 5-8 6-7
June 11 Wed. 8-1 4-5 2-7 '3-6
June 16 Mon. 7-3 8-2 1-5 6-4
June 18 Wed. 3-8 2-1 4-7 5-6
June 23 Mon. 3-4 1-7 8-6 2-5
June 25 Wed. 6-2 7-8 4-1 5-3
June 30 Mon. 7-5 8-4 2-3 6-1
July 2 Wed. 1-3 4-2 5-8 6-7

Softball Schedule-2014




